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Days of the 
Week 

date 8-12 12-16 16-20 20-2AM 

Wednesday 1/10/1400 Ali Akbarian-Alizadeh- Imamjomeh -Daneshmand Ghafarian-Imamjomeh Salarinejad-Nasiri-Alizadeh Javadi-Sadeghi 

Thursday 2/10/1400 - Imamghomeh -Daneshmand Javdani-Parnianpour Ghafarian-Imamjomeh Ataee-Sadeghi  Salarinejad-Salahshor 

Wednesday 3/10/1400 -Daneshmand - Ghafarian اده -نژاد سالاری ز  Javadi-Sadeghi علی 

Saturday 4/10/1400 Ali Akbarian-Alizadeh- Imamjomeh -Daneshmand Salarinejad-Imamjomeh Ataee-Alizadeh Ghafariam- Javadi 

Sunday 5/10/1400 Ali Akbarian-Alizadeh- Parnianpour -Daneshmand     Ghafarian- N Ghafarian -Imamjomeh  Alizadeh Salahshor- salarinejad 

Monday 6/10/1400 Ali Akbarian -Daneshmand Alizadeh- salarinejad Nasiri- Dneshmand- Sadeghi Javadi-Ghafarian 

Tuesday 7/10/1400 Ali Akbarian-Alizadeh- Jvdani -Daneshmand   Imamjomeh-Haghighi Ataee-Sadeghi-Alizadeh Salarinejad-Salahshor 

Wednesday 8/10/1400 Ali Akbarian-Alizadeh- Imamjomeh -Daneshmand Ghafarian- Imamjomeh Salarinejad-Nasiri-Alizadeh Javadi-Sadeghi 

Thursday 9/10/1400 Jvdani -Daneshmand - Parnianpour - Imamjomeh Ghafarian- Imamjomeh Ataee-Sadeghi  Salarinejad-Yasi 

Friday 10/10/1400 Ghafarian-Imamjomeh  Salarinejad-Yasi Javadi-Sadeghi 

Saturday 11/10/1400 Ali Akbarian-Alizadeh- Imamjomeh -Daneshmand Salarinejad-Imamjomeh Ataee-Alizadeh Javadi-Ghafarian 

Sunday 12/10/1400 Ali Akbarian-Alizadeh- Parnianpour -Daneshmand     Ghafarian- N Ghafarian -Imamjomeh  Alizadeh Salarinejad-Salahshor 

Monday 13/10/1400 Ali Akbarian -Daneshmand Alizadeh- salarinejad Nasiri- Dneshmand- Sadeghi Javadi-Ghafarian 

Tuesday 14/10/1400 Ali Akbarian-Alizadeh- Jvdani -Daneshmand   Imamjomeh-Haghighi Ataee-Sadeghi-Alizadeh Salarinejad-Salahshor 

Wednesday 15/10/1400 Ali Akbarian-Alizadeh- Imamjomeh -Daneshmand Ghafarian- Imamjomeh Salarinejad-Nasiri-Alizadeh Javadi-Sadeghi 

Thursday 16/10/1400 Parnianpour- Imamjomeh- Javedani Ghafarian- Imamjomeh Ataee-Sadeghi  Ghafarian  -  Salarinejad- 

Friday 17/10/1400 Parnianpour- Imamjomeh salarinejad Javadi-Sadeghi 

Saturday 18/10/1400 Ali Akbarian-Alizadeh- Imamjomeh -Daneshmand Salarinejad-Imamjomeh Ataee-Alizadeh Javadi-Ghafarian 

Sunday 19/10/1400 Ali Akbarian-Alizadeh- Parnianpour -Daneshmand     Ghafarian- N Ghafarian -Imamjomeh  Alizadeh Salarinejad-Salahshor 

Monday 20/10/1400 Ali Akbarian -Daneshmand Alizadeh- salarinejad Nasiri- Dneshmand- Sadeghi Javadi-Ghafarian 

Tuesday 21/10/1400 Ali Akbarian-Alizadeh- Jvdani -Daneshmand   Imamjomeh-Haghighi Ataee-Sadeghi-Alizadeh Salarinejad-Salahshor 

Wednesday 22/10/1400 Ali Akbarian-Alizadeh- Imamjomeh -Daneshmand Ghafarian- Imamjomeh Salarinejad-Nasiri-Alizadeh Javadi-Sadeghi 

Thursday 23/10/1400 - Jvdani -Daneshmand - Parnianpour - Imamjomeh Ghafarian- Imamjomeh Ataee-Sadeghi  Salarinejad-Yasi 

Friday 24/10/1400 Imamjomeh-Haghighi Salarinejad- Aliakbarian Javadi-Sadeghi 

Saturday 25/10/1400 Ali Akbarian-Alizadeh- Imamjomeh -Daneshmand Salarinejad-Imamjomeh Ataee-Alizadeh Javadi-Ghafarian 

Sunday 26/10/1400 Ali Akbarian-Alizadeh- Parnianpour -Daneshmand     Ghafarian- N Ghafarian -Imamjomeh  Alizadeh Salarinejad-Salahshor 

Monday 27/10/1400 Ali Akbarian -Daneshmand Alizadeh- salarinejad Nasiri- Dneshmand- Sadeghi Javadi-Ghafarian 

Tuesday 28/10/1400 Ali Akbarian-Alizadeh- Jvdani -Daneshmand   Imamjomeh-Haghighi Ataee-Sadeghi-Alizadeh Salarinejad-Salahshor 

Wednesday 29/10/1400 Ali Akbarian-Alizadeh- Imamjomeh -Daneshmand Ghafarian- Imamjomeh Salarinejad-Nasiri-Alizadeh Javadi-Sadeghi 

Thursday 30/10/1400 - Jvdani -Daneshmand - Parnianpour - Imamjomeh Ghafarian- Imamjomeh Ataee-Sadeghi  Salarinejad-Yasi 


